

WAPDA BID NOTICE HYDEL POWER STATION DARGAI INVITATION FOR BIDS

Bid Reference No. 1-7/RE/DGI/2-Q

1. Resident Engineer Power station Dargai WAPDA invites sealed bids from contractors registered with income tax and sales tax department and who are on active tax payer list of FBR and licensed by the Pakistan Engineering Council (PEC) in the related appropriate category for the under mentioned works:-

S#	Name of Work	Bid Security	Date of Opening	Completion Period	Cost of Tender Form Non- Refundable
1.	Construction of Boundary wall around E type quarters at Power Station, Dargai for the year 2024-25.	Rs. 181,000/- In the shape of CDR	07.04. 2025	Two months	Rs.2000/- (Rupees Two thousand Only)
2.	Renovation of C-type Store at HPS Dargai for the year 2024-25.	Rs. 75,000/- In the shape of CDR	07.04. 2025	Two months	Rs.2000/- (Rupees Two thousand Only
3.	AM&R of Mosque Building at Power Station Dargai for the year 2024-25.	Rs. 27,000/- In the shape of CDR	07.04. 2025	Three months	Rs.2000/- (Rupees Two thousand Only
4.	Renovation of Mechanical Workshop at Power Station Dargai for the year 2024-25.	Rs. 75,000/- In the shape of CDR	10.04. 2025	Two months	Rs.2000/- (Rupees Two thousand Only
5.	Raising of Colony wall at Power Station Dargai for the year 2024-25.	Rs. 58,000/- In the shape of CDR	10.04. 2025	Two months	Rs.2000/- (Rupees Two thousand Only
6.	AM&R of Residential buildings at Power Station Dargai for the year 2024-25.	Rs. 70,000/- In the shape of CDR	10.04. 2025	Three months	Rs.2000/- (Rupees Two thousand Only
7.	Construction of safety wall / chain link fence around tail race channel at Dangerous location at HPS Dargai for the year 2024-25	Rs. 300,000/- In the shape of CDR	10.04. 2025	Three months	Rs.2000/- (Rupees Two thousand Only)

Power Station, Dargai upon payment of non-refundable fee as mentioned above in Account No. 4085915833 of NBP Dargai Branch, before the opening date. Bidders may acquire the bidding documents from the office of the employer at Dargai Power Station. All bids must be accompanied by a bid security. 3. The bid prepared in accordance, with instructions in the bidding documents must be delivered to the office of the Resident Engineer Power Station, Dargai before

2. Complete set of bidding documents may be purchased by interested eligible bidders on submission of a written application at the office of Resident Engineer

date of opening up to 1030 HRS. Tender will be opened on the same day & date at 1100, 1130 1200 & 1230 Hrs respectively. 4. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website.www.ppra.org.pk and

WAPDA website. All rights are reserved as per PPRA rules 2004.

PID(L)

SAYYED TAUSEEF ALAM RESIDENT ENGINEER. POWER STATION DIVN: WAPDA DARGAI. Phone No. 0932-331019 Email: repsdargai@hotmail.com - repsdargai@gmail.com

This notice is also available at PPRA Website: www.ppra.org.pk

Website: www.wapda.gov.pk PRD(L)/WAPDA/395(2024-25)